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Name

Deeya Hartford
Emily Eisenbart
Valerie Patterson
Cyndie Barnett
Saige Pohl

Ann-Marie Petersen

Grace Giesbrecht
Loretta Schaufele
Debbie Boswell
Melody Eisenbart
Alyshia Meyers
Jamey Sudbury
Eva Nichol

Jen Nichol
Brittney Johnson
Ashley Parker
Rene Lillehei
Dorry Mielke

Camryn Vanden B.

Diamond Ladies Classic - Saturday 9:00 a.m. - POA - Shift 2

Average Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Game8 TOTAL

144
167
162
219
192
214
176
175
215
154
216
164
164
172
215
198
188
204
195

164
153
160
199
174
205
163
137
153
159
188
130
145
152
164
185
164
126
204

185
164
161
194
184
217
190
188
269
207
200
141
119
150
209
219
156
212
180

181
241
167
174
251
233
164
181
252
138
181
160
178
205
227
142
168
162
177

160
202
225
340
196
223
166
215
222
141
211
151
248
180
214
190
164
200
178

151
190
147
275
192
211
179
189
221
152
189
187
140
162
191
206
204
200
182

245
195
138
238
199
189
177
121
206
124
310
183
169
173
183
162
209
246
196

181
153
250
200
207
244
223
176
182
169
222
151
134
134
215
183
204
215
130

154
171
179
246
209
223
174
213
215
131
207
171
125
165
228
204
108
142
167

1,421
1,469
1,427
1,866
1,612
1,745
1,436
1,420
1,720
1,221
1,708
1,274
1,258
1,321
1,631
1,491
1,377
1,503
1,414

POA

269
133
131
114



